HOT LUNCH

FROM THE GRILL

prices reflect the price on a hard roll/grinder

$4.45
$8.00/10.50
$8.00/11.30
$8.75/12.05
$10.50/12.95
$11.00/13.45
$6.35

$8.00
$11.00/13.45
$11.25
$10.60/13.00
$11.85/14.80
$12.45/15.50
$10.45

FRENCH FRIES, ONE SIZE
BLT
HAMBURGER (OR MAKE IT DELUXE FOR $12.25)*
CHEESEBURGER (OR MAKE IT DELUXE FOR $12.50)*
CHICKEN CUTLET
GRILLED CHICKEN
GRILLED CHEESE

*ADD BACON OR HAM
CHICKEN PARMESAN OR MEATBALL PARMESAN
RUEBEN (PASTRAMI, CORNED BEEF, OR TURKEY)
SAUSAGE AND PEPPERS
STEAK AND CHEESE
PHILLY STEAK AND CHEESE (PEPPERS, ONIONS, CHEDDAR)
TUNA MELT (ON GRILLED RYE WITH TOMATO & CHEESE)

CLUB SANDWICHES

triple-decker sandwiches on white, wheat or rye with lettuce, tomato, mayo and bacon. Served with a
pickle and side salad “or* have it "deluxe" to add fries

$12.30/15.30
$12.30/15.30
$13.55/16.50
$12.55/15.60

SALADS

$7.85

$13.45

$12.35

$13.15

$13.15

$9.10

$12.65

TURKEY (OR ANY DELI MEAT)
CHEESEBURGER

GRILLED CHICKEN

TUNA

]

TOSSED SALAD

lettuce, tomatoes, peppers, onions, carrots, cucumbers

CHEF

tossed with Ham, Turkey, Salami & American Cheese

GREEK

tossed with Feta, Kalamata Olives, Pepperoncini & Grape Leaves
ANTIPASTO

RANCH

HOUSE VINAIGRETTE

BLEU CHEESE

CREAMY ITALIAN

RUSSIAN
FRENCH
CAESAR

tossed with Ham, Salami, Provolone, Olives, Pepperoncini & Giardiniera

COBB

tossed with Turkey, Bacon, Sliced Egg & Bleu Cheese crumbles
CAESAR

romaine, Parmesan cheese, croutons & Caesar dressing
CAESAR WITH GRILLED CHICKEN

MORE ON THE BACK m

-



MAKE YOUR OWN
SANDWICH

Our lunch sandwiches include a generous portion of any of our quality Boars Head deli meats — we also offer
them in "1/2 meat" sizes. Choose your meat, cheese and toppings to your liking.

@ BREAD OPTIONS:
Hard rolls, Grinders, Portuguese Rolls, White Bread, Wheat Bread, Rye Bread, Wraps

@ MEAT OPTIONS:
Anything in our deli case — we provide an array of Boars Head products. We also roast our
own turkey and roast beef in house, fresh.

@ CHEESE OPTIONS:

American, Swiss, Cheddar, Provolone, Pepper Jack, Colby Jack, Chipotle Gouda, Muenster,
Mozzarella, Fresh Mozzarella

@ AVAILABLE TOPPINGS:

Toppings at no additional charge: any condiment, lettuce, tomato, onion

Toppings for an additional 5.95: pickles, olives, roasted red peppers, hot peppers,
cucumbers, cheese

*Add our famous bacon for $2.25 on a roll, and $2.80 on a grinder*

$9.70 FULL MEAT (HARD ROLL)

$12.10  FULL MEAT (GRINDER) GQ\D c”]'.s.
$7.90  HALF MEAT (HARD ROLL) 9 5
$10.25  HALF MEAT (GRINDER) R~ S

ALL MEATS, CHEESES
AND HOUSEMADE
SALADS (TUNA,
CHICKEN, MACARONI,
POTATO, COLESLAW,

$8.75 WRAPS (ONE SIZE)
$11.15 ITALIAN COMBO (HARD ROLL)
$13.75 ITALIAN COMBO (GRINDER)

EGG) ARE ALSO
$1.40 WHOLE DELI PICKLE AVAILABLE BY THE
$5.99/LB  MACARONI, POTATO, COLESLAW POUND! PRICING IS
$9.49/LB EGG SALAD LISTED ON THE DELI
$14.99/LB TUNA FISH CASE

$1.50 EXTRA SIDE OF DRESSING

*THESE ITEMS ARE COOKED TO ORDER. CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD,

SHELLFISH, OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS, ESPECIALLY IF YOU HAVE CERTAIN

MEDICAL CONDITIONS. BEFORE PLACING YOUR ORDER, PLEASE INFORM YOUR SERVER IF A PERSON IN YOUR
PARTY HAS A FOOD ALLERGY

A LIST OF ALLERGENS FOR ALL MENU ITEMS IS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST




