

HOT LUNCH

FROM THE GRILL

prices reflect the price on a hard roll/grinder

\$4.45	FRENCH FRIES, ONE SIZE
\$8.00/10.50	BLT
\$8.00/11.30	HAMBURGER (OR MAKE IT DELUXE FOR \$12.25)*
\$8.75/12.05	CHEESEBURGER (OR MAKE IT DELUXE FOR \$12.50)*
\$10.50/12.95	CHICKEN CUTLET
\$11.00/13.45	GRILLED CHICKEN
\$6.35	GRILLED CHEESE
\$8.00	*ADD BACON OR HAM
\$11.00/13.45	CHICKEN PARMESAN OR MEATBALL PARMESAN
\$11.25	RUEBEN (PASTRAMI, CORNED BEEF, OR TURKEY)
\$10.60/13.00	SAUSAGE AND PEPPERS
\$11.85/14.80	STEAK AND CHEESE
\$12.45/15.50	PHILLY STEAK AND CHEESE (PEPPERS, ONIONS, CHEDDAR)
\$10.45	TUNA MELT (ON GRILLED RYE WITH TOMATO & CHEESE)

CLUB SANDWICHES

*triple-decker sandwiches on white, wheat or rye with lettuce, tomato, mayo and bacon. Served with a pickle and side salad *or* have it "deluxe" to add fries*

\$12.30/15.30	TURKEY (OR ANY DELI MEAT)
\$12.30/15.30	CHEESEBURGER
\$13.55/16.50	GRILLED CHICKEN
\$12.55/15.60	TUNA



DRESSINGS
RANCH
HOUSE VINAIGRETTE
BLEU CHEESE
CREAMY ITALIAN

RUSSIAN
FRENCH
CAESAR

SALADS

\$7.85	TOSSSED SALAD <i>lettuce, tomatoes, peppers, onions, carrots, cucumbers</i>
\$13.45	CHEF <i>tossed with Ham, Turkey, Salami & American Cheese</i>
\$12.35	GREEK <i>tossed with Feta, Kalamata Olives, Pepperoncini & Grape Leaves</i>
\$13.15	ANTIPASTO <i>tossed with Ham, Salami, Provolone, Olives, Pepperoncini & Giardiniera</i>
\$13.15	COBB <i>tossed with Turkey, Bacon, Sliced Egg & Bleu Cheese crumbles</i>
\$9.10	CAESAR <i>romaine, Parmesan cheese, croutons & Caesar dressing</i>
\$12.65	CAESAR WITH GRILLED CHICKEN

MORE ON THE BACK



MAKE YOUR OWN SANDWICH

Our lunch sandwiches include a generous portion of any of our quality Boars Head deli meats – we also offer them in "1/2 meat" sizes. Choose your meat, cheese and toppings to your liking.

BREAD OPTIONS:

Hard rolls, Grinders, Portuguese Rolls, White Bread, Wheat Bread, Rye Bread, Wraps

MEAT OPTIONS:

Anything in our deli case – we provide an array of Boars Head products. We also roast our own turkey and roast beef in house, fresh.

CHEESE OPTIONS:

American, Swiss, Cheddar, Provolone, Pepper Jack, Colby Jack, Chipotle Gouda, Muenster, Mozzarella, Fresh Mozzarella

AVAILABLE TOPPINGS:

Toppings at no additional charge: any condiment, lettuce, tomato, onion

Toppings for an additional \$.95: pickles, olives, roasted red peppers, hot peppers, cucumbers, cheese

Add our famous bacon for \$2.25 on a roll, and \$2.80 on a grinder

\$9.70	FULL MEAT (HARD ROLL)
\$12.10	FULL MEAT (GRINDER)
\$7.90	HALF MEAT (HARD ROLL)
\$10.25	HALF MEAT (GRINDER)
\$8.75	WRAPS (ONE SIZE)
\$11.15	ITALIAN COMBO (HARD ROLL)
\$13.75	ITALIAN COMBO (GRINDER)



\$1.40	WHOLE DELI PICKLE
\$5.99/LB	MACARONI, POTATO, COLESLAW
\$9.49/LB	EGG SALAD
\$14.99/LB	TUNA FISH
\$1.50	EXTRA SIDE OF DRESSING



ALL MEATS, CHEESES
AND HOUSEMADE
SALADS (TUNA,
CHICKEN, MACARONI,
POTATO, COLESLAW,
EGG) ARE ALSO
AVAILABLE BY THE
POUND! PRICING IS
LISTED ON THE DELI
CASE

**THESE ITEMS ARE COOKED TO ORDER. CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH, OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS, ESPECIALLY IF YOU HAVE CERTAIN MEDICAL CONDITIONS. BEFORE PLACING YOUR ORDER, PLEASE INFORM YOUR SERVER IF A PERSON IN YOUR PARTY HAS A FOOD ALLERGY*

A LIST OF ALLERGENS FOR ALL MENU ITEMS IS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST